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4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Philosophy

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( Aggregate % marks in Top 4 Subject including Minimum one Language Subject Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education) [10+2 Exam] × 0.10 ) + 

Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Philosophy)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks   [X Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 
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Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5
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Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001384069 NILANJANA  BHUNIA Female No  1 1 UR  10  130.60  95.00  55.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000246881 RAJASHRI  HAZRA Female No  2  1 2 SC  1  130.10  97.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000428463 SRIPARNA  DHARA Female No  3 3 UR  2  123.90  92.00  57.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001261252 SHRABANI  SAHOO Female No  4 4 UR  5  120.20  88.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514101 ASTAMI  DAS Female No  5 5 UR  1  119.80  88.00  41.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598811 SAYANTIKA  BERA Female No  6 6 UR  2  118.90  86.00  55.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834302 JAYASHRI  MAITI Female No  7 7 UR  2  115.30  90.00  33.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000612142 PIU  BHUNIA Female No  8 8 UR  1  115.20  85.00  56.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514526 SUCHETANA  MAITI Female No  9 9 UR  1  112.40  83.00  36.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001379816 SUPRIYA  BHUNIA Female No  10 10 UR  10  110.30  77.00  57.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113082 BARSHA  RAJ Female No  11  2 11 SC  4  109.10  77.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285055 SAYAN  KALSA Male No  12  3 12 SC  1  108.70  80.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001722502 MOUPIYA  KAR Female No  13 13 UR  2  107.20  81.00  37.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044520 SUSMITA  GHORAI Female No  14 14 UR  1  106.10  77.00  47.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001722461 DIPANWITA  BERA Female No  15 15 UR  7  105.40  75.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001122923 BITHIKA  DINDA Female No  16 16 UR  9  104.30  74.00  56.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406600 RAMA  BARMAN Female No  17  4 17 SC  1  103.90  74.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391586 ANURADHA  DOLAI Female No  18  5 18 SC  1  103.60  74.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364064 ADRIZA  SAMANTA Female No  19 19 UR  5  97.90  73.00  46.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001730126 SUMAN KUMAR BERA Male No  20 20 UR  1  97.70  72.00  49.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000300123 SAYANTANI  MAITY Female No  21 21 UR  9  95.50  67.00  53.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000411932 JAYITA  JASHU Female No  22 22 UR  1  91.90  64.00  36.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233649 BHUMIKA  PAL Female No  23 23 UR  3  90.10  63.00  36.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001533851 AKASH KUMAR TUNGA Male No  24 24 UR  3  89.70  65.00  62.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001458930 PAYEL  JANA Female No  25 25 UR  10  87.40  63.00  41.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157340 RITAM  MONDAL Male No  26  6 26 SC  2  86.00  64.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002279188 SUKANYA  DEY Female No  27 27 UR  1  85.70  60.00  40.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203363 ARPITA  DAS Female No  28  7 28 SC  5  85.10  57.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000993309 SUMI  PRAMANIK Female No  29 29 UR  4  85.00  63.00  47.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381516 ABANTIKA  MANNA Female No  30 30 UR  1  81.80  60.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000249965 ARPITA  MAITY Female No  31 31 UR  3  81.20  60.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607253 KOYEL  MAITY Female No  32 32 UR  1  78.00  52.00  37.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462299 ATANU  KANDER Male No  33  8 33 SC  2  77.50  55.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001369064 SUPRIYA  DINDA Female No  34 34 UR  3  75.70  54.00  47.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433336 ALPANA  NAYEK Female No  35  1 35 OBC-B  8  74.40  53.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000869695 DEBIKA  PRADHAN Female No  36 36 UR  9  74.00  54.00  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514323 SUMITA  BARMAN Female No  37  9 37 SC  1  74.00  50.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062685 RAJASHREE  SAUTYA Female No  38 38 UR  4  73.30  54.00  35.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000171239 SUDIPA  DAS Female No  39 39 UR  7  71.00  44.00  43.38  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000601121 ANASUYA  PRADHAN Female No  40 40 UR  2  67.10  45.00  38.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000715198 PRIYA  CHITRAKAR Female No  41 41 UR  1  66.40  45.00  35.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000709837 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  42  1 42 OBC-A  4  65.70  47.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000635743 SONALI  GHOSH Female No  43 43 UR  1  65.70  44.00  39.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000427023 DURGA  CHOURASIA Female No  44 44 UR  1  63.80  43.00  28.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142761 MD ARMAN HOSSEN Male No  45  2 45 OBC-A  3  61.00  42.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558657 SUMITA  DAS Female No  46 46 UR  3  26.90  0.00  44.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609322 PARAMITA  SANTRA Female No  47 47 UR  7  25.60  0.00  56.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702848 SANIA  SADAF Female No  48 48 UR  8  24.80  0.00  38.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002109168 SAURAV  BALA Male No  49 49 UR  5  24.30  0.00  44.63  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555864 PARAMITA  SHEET Female No  50  10 50 SC  3  24.30  0.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000409376 SOMA  JANA Female No  51 51 UR  1  23.10  0.00  43.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835664 SOURAV  KAR Male No  52 52 UR  4  23.00  0.00  53.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000934948 SANGITA  MAITY Female No  53 53 UR  8  23.00  0.00  33.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315848 TASNIM  KHATUN Female No  54  3 54 OBC-A  4  22.50  0.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559069 BANDANA  JANA Female No  55 55 UR  3  21.40  0.00  32.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379238 ANIKET  JANA Male No  56  11 56 SC  16  21.30  0.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000474002 RAKESH  MIDYA Male No  57 57 UR  2  21.00  0.00  65.14  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000709837 HABIBA  KHATUN Female No  42  1 1 OBC-A  4  65.70  47.00  27.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000142761 MD ARMAN HOSSEN Male No  45  2 2 OBC-A  3  61.00  42.00  42.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315848 TASNIM  KHATUN Female No  54  3 3 OBC-A  4  22.50  0.00  54.71  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001433336 ALPANA  NAYEK Female No  35  1 1 OBC-B  8  74.40  53.00  36.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000246881 RAJASHRI  HAZRA Female No  2  1 1 SC  1  130.10  97.00  48.43  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001113082 BARSHA  RAJ Female No  11  2 2 SC  4  109.10  77.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000285055 SAYAN  KALSA Male No  12  3 3 SC  1  108.70  80.00  47.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000406600 RAMA  BARMAN Female No  17  4 4 SC  1  103.90  74.00  47.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391586 ANURADHA  DOLAI Female No  18  5 5 SC  1  103.60  74.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002157340 RITAM  MONDAL Male No  26  6 6 SC  2  86.00  64.00  42.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000203363 ARPITA  DAS Female No  28  7 7 SC  5  85.10  57.00  42.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462299 ATANU  KANDER Male No  33  8 8 SC  2  77.50  55.00  41.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001514323 SUMITA  BARMAN Female No  37  9 9 SC  1  74.00  50.00  28.86  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555864 PARAMITA  SHEET Female No  50  10 10 SC  3  24.30  0.00  39.57  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379238 ANIKET  JANA Male No  56  11 11 SC  16  21.30  0.00  35.29  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


